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STAAT VAN BATEN EN LASTEN 2023

BATEN

Rente coupons
Dividenden
Rest. div. bel.
Bankrente

Overige inkomsten

58.375
3.246
4.647

80

66.348

LASTEN
Alg. kosten 632
Uitk. vast 3.200

Uitk. eenmalig 27.484
Bankkosten 29.435
Neg. rente rek.

courant 0

60.751



